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SZ 2500.620
Viaw b, 2
1.5 mm?

1E: 15.6 mm
5T:13.2mm

B17:61.6 mm

0.25 - 1.5 mm?

AWG 16 - AWG 22

2

0.25 - 1 mm
AWG 18 - AWG 22
100 V~240V

5 1@

0.065 kg

0.05

0.067

85369095

4028177918757



Features

ETIM 8 EC000458

ETIM7.0 EC000458

ECLASS 8.0 27440314
Approvals

Approvals UR + C-UR (recognized)
Explanations HNEEEEE
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